Applications:
Facade,Wall Washing,Landscape lighting,Poster board lighting,Building lighting.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Features
●  With sleek and stylish Lystle Pro series Flood Lights furnish energyefficient
    floodlighting soluitons with a widerange of NEMA optics
●  One-piece construction.
●  Rugged aluminum housing with UV resistant powder coat finish

LED FLOOD LIGHT (MFD01)
DLC Model NO.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:FD 45W ZZV 50K Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
FD
Dimetric Flood Light
35   35W
45   45W
65   65W
70   70W
90   90W
110  110W
Wattage
12V   120-277V
27V   120-277V
Voltage
B   70CRI
CRI
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
Finish
WFL   107 Degree
Beam Angle
(Blank)   No Photocell
P1   120V Photocell
P0   120-277V Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S   Surge protection
(Blank)    No Surge protection
Surge Protection
(Option)
Example:FD 200W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
FD
Dimetric Flood Light
140   140W
200   200W
145   145W
205   205W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347/480V
Voltage
B   70CRI
CRI
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
Finish
B76   7Hx6V
Nema
(Blank)   No Photocell
P1   120V Photocell
P0   120-277V Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S   Surge protection
(Blank)    No Surge protection
Surge Protection
(Option)
Note:  1. Input voltage may vary depends on photocell configuration.
           2. Grid guard is available for all size.
           3. The surge protection only suitable for medium size and large size.
           4. The Watt is 140W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347/480V,the watt is 145W.
           5. The Watt is 200W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347/480V,the watt is 205W.
or 277V
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT Beam Angle DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K 107° FD35WZZV40KBYWFLY Standard
5000K 107° FD35WZZV50KBYWFLY Standard
4000K 107° FD45WZZV40KBYWFLY Standard